Partienplan
Nord West - B 1

Sportart: Dart

Klasse:

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name

Gaststaette

Strasse

B

1 Ergolz Darter Joker Bar Food Disco  Bahnhofstr. 19
2 Joker 0817 Joker Bar Food Disco  Bahnhofstr. 19
3 Monsters Nordtangente Gasstr. 48
4 Basilisgge Royal Cafe Bar Guterstrasse 92
5 Comeback Billard Center Allschwil Hagenheimermattweg
119
6 DC 1833 Essen und Trinken Hauptstr. 39
Gmbh C +M
7 Nelson Tigers 2 Nelson Tigers Am Stausee 32
8 Ajoie Dart Club Ajoie Dart Dartclub Chaive 8
9 Sismis Pratteln Prattlen Dart Club Zurlindenstr. 21
Nr. Team-Name Kapitan
1 Ergolz Darter Wirz, Leo
2 Joker 0817 Schaffner, Thomas
3 Monsters Rohal, Marek
4 Basilisgge Lehmann, Remo
5 Comeback Kaya, Mustafa
6 DC 1833 Huerbin, Rolf
7 Nelson Tigers 2 Rudin, Christian
8 Ajoie Dart Club Kirtz, Christophe
9 Sismis Pratteln Markovic, Anto
Vorrunde
Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team
1 Joker 0817 - Monsters
Basilisgge - Comeback
DC 1833 - Nelson Tigers 2
Sismis Pratteln - Ajoie Dart Club
Spielfrei fir Ergolz Darter
2 Comeback - Joker 0817
Nelson Tigers 2 - Basilisgge
Sismis Pratteln - DC 1833
Ergolz Darter - Ajoie Dart Club
Spielfrei fur Monsters
3 Joker 0817 - Nelson Tigers 2
Basilisgge - Sismis Pratteln
DC 1833 - Ergolz Darter
Ajoie Dart Club - Monsters
Spielfrei fir Comeback
4 Sismis Pratteln - Joker 0817
Ergolz Darter - Basilisgge
Monsters - DC 1833
Comeback - Ajoie Dart Club
Spielfrei fur Nelson Tigers 2
5 Joker 0817 - Basilisgge
Ajoie Dart Club - DC 1833
Monsters - Ergolz Darter
Comeback - Nelson Tigers 2
Spielfrei fir Sismis Pratteln
6 DC 1833 - Joker 0817
Sismis Pratteln - Monsters
Ergolz Darter - Comeback
Ajoie Dart Club - Nelson Tigers 2
Spielfrei fur Basilisgge
7 Joker 0817 - Ajoie Dart Club

Tel: 027 934 24 32
079 206 45 56

Handy:

PLZ Ort

4450 Sissach
4450 Sissach
4056 Basel
4053 Basel
4123 Allschwil
4492 Tecknau
4127 Birsfelden
2902 Fontenais
4133 Pratteln
Telefon

079 503 03 50
+41798213313

076 706 68 38

076 248 25 03

079 625 85 45
062 844 03 13
079 658 24 42
078 820 31 30
079944 78 52

Zeit

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30

19.04.2024
Saison: 1. Halbjahr 2018
Fax: 027 934 24 32
eMail: info@css-dart.ch

Telefon

079 322 33 48
079 322 33 48
061 322 65 53
079 725 45 00
061 482 06 34

079 196 37 78

079 652 00 16
078 820 31 30
0779213811

Handy

079 503 03 50
079 821 3313
076 706 68 38
076 248 25 03
079 625 85 45
079412 1548
079 658 24 42
078 820 31 30
079944 78 52

Termin

22.02.2018 Donnerstag
20.02.2018 Dienstag

22.02.2018 Donnerstag
22.02.2018 Donnerstag

01.03.2018 Donnerstag
01.03.2018 Donnerstag
01.03.2018 Donnerstag
01.03.2018 Donnerstag

08.03.2018 Donnerstag
06.03.2018 Dienstag

08.03.2018 Donnerstag
08.03.2018 Donnerstag

15.03.2018 Donnerstag
24.12.2018 Montag
13.03.2018 Dienstag
13.03.2018 Dienstag

22.03.2018 Donnerstag
22.03.2018 Donnerstag
20.03.2018 Dienstag
20.03.2018 Dienstag

29.03.2018 Donnerstag
29.03.2018 Donnerstag
29.03.2018 Donnerstag
29.03.2018 Donnerstag

05.04.2018 Donnerstag
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Nelson Tigers 2
Comeback
Monsters

Spielfrei fur DC 1833

Basilisgge
Ergolz Darter
Nelson Tigers 2
DC 1833

Spielfrei fur Joker 0817

Basilisgge
Comeback
Sismis Pratteln
Joker 0817

Spielfrei fur Ajoie Dart Club

Ergolz Darter
Sismis Pratteln
Basilisgge

Ajoie Dart Club
Sismis Pratteln
Monsters
Comeback

DC 1833
Monsters
Nelson Tigers 2
Ergolz Darter

19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

05.04.2018
08.03.2018
03.04.2018

10.04.2018
12.04.2018
12.04.2018
12.04.2018

17.04.2018
17.04.2018
19.04.2018
19.04.2018

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag

Dienstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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Ruckrunde

10 Monsters

Comeback

Nelson Tigers 2

Ajoie Dart Club

Spielfrei fur Ergolz Darter
11 Joker 0817

Basilisgge

DC 1833

Ajoie Dart Club

Spielfrei fur Monsters
12 Nelson Tigers 2

Sismis Pratteln

Ergolz Darter

Monsters

Spielfrei fur Comeback
13 Joker 0817

Basilisgge

DC 1833

Ajoie Dart Club

Spielfrei fir Nelson Tigers 2
14 Basilisgge

DC 1833

Ergolz Darter

Nelson Tigers 2

Spielfrei fiur Sismis Pratteln
15 Joker 0817

Monsters

Comeback

Nelson Tigers 2

Spielfrei fur Basilisgge
16 Ajoie Dart Club

Ergolz Darter

Sismis Pratteln

Basilisgge

Spielfrei fur DC 1833
17 Ajoie Dart Club

Sismis Pratteln

Monsters

Comeback

Spielfrei fur Joker 0817
18 DC 1833

Monsters

Nelson Tigers 2

Ergolz Darter

Spielfrei fir Ajoie Dart Club

Joker 0817
Basilisgge

DC 1833
Sismis Pratteln

Comeback
Nelson Tigers 2
Sismis Pratteln
Ergolz Darter

Joker 0817
Basilisgge

DC 1833

Ajoie Dart Club

Sismis Pratteln
Ergolz Darter
Monsters
Comeback

Joker 0817
Ajoie Dart Club
Monsters
Comeback

DC 1833
Sismis Pratteln
Ergolz Darter
Ajoie Dart Club

Joker 0817
Nelson Tigers 2
Comeback
Monsters

Basilisgge
Ergolz Darter
Nelson Tigers 2
DC 1833

Basilisgge
Comeback
Sismis Pratteln
Joker 0817

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

24.04.2018
24.04.2018
26.04.2018
26.04.2018

03.05.2018
01.05.2018
03.05.2018
03.05.2018

10.05.2018
24.12.2018
24.12.2018
08.05.2018

17.05.2018
15.05.2018
17.05.2018
17.05.2018

22.05.2018
24.05.2018
24.05.2018
24.05.2018

31.05.2018
29.05.2018
29.05.2018
31.05.2018

07.06.2018
07.06.2018
07.06.2018
05.06.2018

14.06.2018
14.06.2018
12.06.2018
12.06.2018

21.06.2018
19.06.2018
21.06.2018
21.06.2018

Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Dienstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Montag
Montag
Dienstag

Donnerstag
Dienstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Dienstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Donnerstag
Dienstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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